Series LBStandard Size Pushbuttons
www.nkk.com D47
In
di
ca
to
rs
A

Round Shape
Black Housing
DESCRIPTION FOR TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
LB16WKW01-5C12-JC
	 TYPICAL SWITCH 	 ORDERING EXAMPLE
Housing
K Black
G Gray
Shape
W Round
Poles
1 SPDT
2 DPDT
1 W K W01LB
Circuits
5 ON (ON)
(   ) = Momentary
6 ON ON
Alternate Action
with Latchdown
Contacts & Terminals
W01
Silver Contacts
Rated 3A @ 125/250V AC
Solder Lug/Quick Connect Terminals
G01
Gold Contacts
Rated 0.4VA @ 28V AC/DC
Solder Lug/Quick Connect Terminals
6 5C	12
Solid Cap: Lens/Filter Colors
BJ White/Clear
CJ Red/Clear
EJ Yellow/Clear
FJ Green/Clear
GJ Blue/Clear
Incandescent Lamp Used with Solid Cap
05 5-volt
12 12-volt
No
Code Nonilluminated
 JC
LED Cap: Lens/Diffuser Colors
JB Clear/White
Super Bright LED Used with LED Cap
6B White
6F Green
6G Blue
LED Cap: Lens/Diffuser Colors
JB Clear/White
JC Clear/Red
JD Clear/Amber
JF Clear/Green
Bright LED Used with LED Cap
Colors Resistor
No Code No Resistor
05 5-volt
12 12-volt
24 24-volt
5C Red
5D Amber
5F Green
Incandescent or Neon Used with Insert Cap
01 110-volt Neon
05 5-volt Incandescent
12 12-volt Incandescent
No
Code Nonilluminated
Insert Cap: Lens/Filter Colors
JB Clear/White
JC Clear/Red
JE Clear/Yellow
*JF Clear/Green
*JG Clear/Blue
*JF & JG not suitable with neon.